Stohniichuk Oksana lhorivna

Category Family member

Last position MpokypaTypa Oaecbkoi obnacTi, NpoKypop Bigainy

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

5.08
Expand

risks

1. in the current year, monetary assets of declarant and family
members are 4 253 911,00 UAH, that exceeds the sum of income
and amount of monetary assets of the previous year (3 539 481,40
UAH)

2. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 4
253 911,00 UAH

3. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 2 188 837,40 UAH, that in 14.5403 times exceeds
income of 150 536,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year



4. declared amount of vehicles owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value

5. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Tsarelunha Kosntiantyn Petrovych cohabitants —
MpuMopcbKa OKpYy>XHa NpoKypaTypa MicTa
Ognecn , Head

Tsarelunha Marsel Kostiantynovych son —

Tsarelunha Arina Konstiantynivna daughter —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23958
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23958
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23958
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/23958
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20149
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20149
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25254
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25254
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25254
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25254
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25255
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25255
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25255
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25255

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

MpokypaTypa OgecbKoi
obnacTi, npokypop Bigainy

MpokypaTypa OnecbKoi
obnacTi, Nnpokypop Bigainy

MpokypaTypa OpecbKoi
obnacTi, npokypop Bigainy

Odesa Local Prosecution Office
Ne2, Prosecutor of the Odesa
Local Prosecution Office Ne2

Odesa Local Prosecution Office
Ne2, Prosecutor

38 223,92

8 535,92

586,46

473,69

30
797,97

29
904,89

15
062,36

8 610,92

5 788,53


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_362ee308-f0c0-489c-854e-21a864e521de
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78d1c654-1f46-4199-b93a-b186e01890c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa1a51a1-999b-40a7-b8a4-d45799626f19
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cb38498-ef49-4d05-a274-ea1a9c8adbad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90befa94-2f41-4ec9-a383-257bd16cea95

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

360
000,00

70
000,00

38
000,00

38
000,00

38
000,00

38
000,00

360
000,00

110
000,00

75
000,00

75
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_362ee308-f0c0-489c-854e-21a864e521de
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_362ee308-f0c0-489c-854e-21a864e521de
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_362ee308-f0c0-489c-854e-21a864e521de
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78d1c654-1f46-4199-b93a-b186e01890c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78d1c654-1f46-4199-b93a-b186e01890c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78d1c654-1f46-4199-b93a-b186e01890c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa1a51a1-999b-40a7-b8a4-d45799626f19
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa1a51a1-999b-40a7-b8a4-d45799626f19
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa1a51a1-999b-40a7-b8a4-d45799626f19
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cb38498-ef49-4d05-a274-ea1a9c8adbad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cb38498-ef49-4d05-a274-ea1a9c8adbad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cb38498-ef49-4d05-a274-ea1a9c8adbad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90befa94-2f41-4ec9-a383-257bd16cea95
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90befa94-2f41-4ec9-a383-257bd16cea95

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90befa94-2f41-4ec9-a383-257bd16cea95
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_362ee308-f0c0-489c-854e-21a864e521de
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78d1c654-1f46-4199-b93a-b186e01890c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa1a51a1-999b-40a7-b8a4-d45799626f19
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cb38498-ef49-4d05-a274-ea1a9c8adbad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90befa94-2f41-4ec9-a383-257bd16cea95

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

528.0 sq.

528.0 sq.

528.0 sq.

264.0 sq.

264.0 sq.

170.7 sq. m (1)

658.65 sq. m (3)

658.65 sq. m (3)

325.3sg. m (1)

325.3sg. m (1)

132.3sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_362ee308-f0c0-489c-854e-21a864e521de
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78d1c654-1f46-4199-b93a-b186e01890c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa1a51a1-999b-40a7-b8a4-d45799626f19
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cb38498-ef49-4d05-a274-ea1a9c8adbad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90befa94-2f41-4ec9-a383-257bd16cea95
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_362ee308-f0c0-489c-854e-21a864e521de
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78d1c654-1f46-4199-b93a-b186e01890c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa1a51a1-999b-40a7-b8a4-d45799626f19
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cb38498-ef49-4d05-a274-ea1a9c8adbad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90befa94-2f41-4ec9-a383-257bd16cea95

o

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of

BMW X3 2014
TOYOTA LAND CRUISER
PRADO 2007

TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 2007

TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 2007

TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 2007

TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 2007

the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_362ee308-f0c0-489c-854e-21a864e521de
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78d1c654-1f46-4199-b93a-b186e01890c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa1a51a1-999b-40a7-b8a4-d45799626f19
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6cb38498-ef49-4d05-a274-ea1a9c8adbad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90befa94-2f41-4ec9-a383-257bd16cea95
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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